
STICK AND HELMET:  JANUARY 2026 
The Edge Ice Arena 735 E Jefferson Street, Bensenville, IL 60106 Phone: 630-766-8888 

www.bensenville.gov  

Price: $13R / $15NR 

Date Day Time Facility 
Jan 1, 2026 Thursday 11:30 AM - 01:30 PM Edge on John 
Jan 2, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 2, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 4, 2026 Sunday 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM Edge on John 
Jan 5, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 5, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 6, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 7, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 8, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 9, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 9, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 11, 2026 Sunday 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM Edge on John 
Jan 12, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 12, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 13, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 14, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 15, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 16, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 16, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 20, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 21, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 22, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 23, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 23, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 25, 2026 Sunday 02:40 PM - 04:10 PM Edge on John 
Jan 26, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 26, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 27, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 28, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 29, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 30, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Jan 30, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 



STICK AND HELMET:  FEBRUARY 2026 
The Edge Ice Arena 735 E Jefferson Street, Bensenville, IL 60106 Phone: 630-766-8888 

www.bensenville.gov  

Price: $13R / $15NR 

Date Day Time Facility 
Feb 2, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 2, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 3, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 4, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 5, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 6, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 6, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 9, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 9, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 10, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 11, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 12, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 13, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 13, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 17, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 18, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 19, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 20, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 20, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 23, 2026 Monday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 23, 2026 Monday 03:30 PM - 04:50 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 24, 2026 Tuesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 25, 2026 Wednesday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 26, 2026 Thursday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 27, 2026 Friday 06:00 AM - 09:00 AM Edge on Jefferson East 
Feb 27, 2026 Friday 03:00 PM - 05:00 PM Edge on Jefferson East 
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